Sijoitus  Nimi

Place Name
01 Nylander
02 Kholer

03 Ritavuori
04 Rajas

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 27.2.- 28.2. 1954

Kansallinen naisten pujottelukilpailu

National Slalom Women
Lahti 27.2.1954

Seura Kansallisuus
Club Nationality

Anna-Riitta Slalom-Seura FIN
Gunvor Grankulla IFK  FIN
Riitta Valkek. Haka FIN
Karin LHS FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

35,5
46,4
45,8
58,5

2 Lasku
2 Run

36,8
38,0
53,0
45,0

Aika
Time

1,12,3
1,24,4
1,38,8
1,43,5



